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Name of the Faculty:B Srinivasa Rao Subject:MATHEMATICS Semester: 1 Title of the Paper: Differencial Equations
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I II III IV

35 5 5 5

1 A.Maha Gangotri B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102018 9 7 16 5 1 2 24 12 D D P

2 A.Gayatri B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102019 A 15 15 5 1 3 24 12 O O P

3 A.Veerababu B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102020 20 15 35 5 3 5 48 24 A A P

4 Ch.M.S.Prasad B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102021 8 15 23 5 3 5 46 23 F F F

5 D.Sudheer B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102022 20 15 35 5 4 5 49 25 C C P

6 G.Devi B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102023 20 15 35 5 4 5 49 25 A A P

7 I.Sruthi B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102024 12 14 26 5 3 5 39 20 B B P

8 K.M.P.Subbarayudu B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102025 14 5 19 5 2 4 30 15 F F F

9 K.Sattibabu B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102026 11 13 24 5 3 5 37 19 F F F

10 K.Lakshmi Prasanna B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102027 16 8 24 5 2 5 36 18 F F F

11 K.V.Surendra Reddy B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102028 20 15 35 5 3 5 48 24 WH WH

12 K.Radhika B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102029 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24 B B P

13 K.Yashwanth B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102030 10 15 25 5 2 5 37 19 B B P

14 K.Shyam Kumar B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102031 4 14 18 5 3 3 29 15 F F F

15 L.Sai Kumar B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102032 A 8 8 5 2 4 19 10 D D P

16 M.H.Gangotri B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102033 18 13 31 5 4 5 45 23 A A P

17 M. Kanaka Durga B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102034 17 10 27 5 4 4 40 20 A A P

18 M.Sai Pallavi B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102035 16 15 31 5 4 5 45 23 B+ B+ P

19 M.Swapna B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102036 16 15 31 5 4 5 45 23 A A P

20 M.Anitha B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102037 17 15 32 5 4 5 46 23 D D P

21 Ch.Vinay Kumar B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102038 A 10 10 5 2 3 20 10 B B P

22 P.Sindhu B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102039 10 10 20 5 3 4 32 16 B B P

23 P.Sailaja B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102040 20 13 33 5 4 5 47 24 A+ A+ P

24 T.Kavitha B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102041 18 15 33 5 4 5 47 24 A A P

25 T.Kasi Annapurna B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102042 20 13 33 5 4 5 47 24 A A P

26 V.Teja Bhavani B.Sc MPC's Maths 211047102043 14 15 29 5 3 5 42 24 B B P

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH
STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (CONSOLIDATED)
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Name of the Faculty:B Srinivasa Rao Subject: Mathematics Semester: 1Title of the Paper: Differencial Equations
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35 5 5 5

1 A.R.D.S. Priyanka MPC Maths 211047101001 15 6 21 5 5 5 36 18 B+ B+ P

2 A.V.V.S. Parvathi MPC Maths 211047101002 16 5 21 5 5 5 36 18 C C P

3
A. Naga Murali Krishna MPC Maths 211047101003 18 12 30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ B+

P

4 A. S.N. Surya Vara Prasad MPC Maths 211047101004 16 0 16 5 5 5 31 16 F F F

5 D. Venkata Satya Vara Prasad MPC Maths 211047101005 14 2 16 5 5 5 31 16 F F F

6 D.S Kalpana MPC Maths 211047101006 20 12 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ B+ P

7 D.S. Nagendra MPC Maths 211047101007 16 0 16 5 5 5 31 16 O O P

8 D.S. Manikanta MPC Maths 211047101008 20 0 20 5 5 5 35 18 B B P

9 D. Baby Vijaya MPC Maths 211047101009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 O O P

10 G. Nagalakshmi MPC Maths 211047101010 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 O O P

11 G. Kumar MPC Maths 211047101011 7 0 5 5 3 5 20 10 C C P

12 G. Prameela Nissi MPC Maths 211047101012 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ A+ P

13 K.S. Kiran MPC Maths 211047101013 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 F F F

14 K. Chellarao MPC Maths 211047101014 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 O O P

15 K. Jyothi MPC Maths 211047101015 20 A 20 5 5 5 35 18 B+ B+ P

16 Palla Kusa Raju MPC Maths 211047101016 16 0 16 5 5 5 31 16  F  F
F

17 V. Navdeep MPC Maths 211047101017 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 F F F
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Name of the Faculty:B Srinivasa Rao Subject: Mathematics Semester: 1 1 Title of the Paper: Differencial EquationsDIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
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I II III IV

35 5 5 5

1 ANS PRASAD IoT Maths 211047158099 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ B+ P

2 D B V V M GANESH IoT Maths 211047158100 13 15 28 5 5 5 43 22 C C P

3 GDV RAMANA IoT Maths 211047158101 9 15 24 5 5 5 39 20 C C P

4 K RAJKUMAR IoT Maths 211047158102 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 A A P

5 M SAILU SRI IoT Maths 211047158103 13 6 19 5 5 5 34 17 D D P

6 M JASWANTH IoT Maths 211047158104 5 14 19 5 5 5 34 17 D D P

7 PMS PRAKASH IoT Maths 211047158105 15 13 28 5 5 5 43 22 F F F

8 P R D MANIKANTA IoT Maths 211047158106 14 14 28 5 5 5 43 22 F F F

9 P ABHIRAM IoT Maths 211047158107 7 13 20 5 5 5 35 18 F F F

10 S SHARON ROJA IoT Maths 211047158108 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 C C P

11 T YESU PAVANI IoT Maths 211047158109 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 B B P

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH
STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (CONSOLIDATED)
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    B.Sc Mathematics                                       Semester -II                             CIA REPORT 2021-22 

 

Name of the Faculty:B Srinivasa Rao Subject:MATHEMATICS Semester: 2 MPCS Title of the Paper: Differencial EquationsSOLID GEOMETRY
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I II III IV

35 5 5 5

1 A.Maha Gangotri MPC's Maths 211047102018 9 7 16 5 1 2 24 12 F F

2 A.Gayatri MPC's Maths 211047102019 A 15 15 5 1 3 24 12 A P

3 A.Veerababu MPC's Maths 211047102020 20 15 35 5 3 5 48 24 A P

4 Ch.M.S.Prasad MPC's Maths 211047102021 8 15 23 5 3 5 46 23 F F

5 D.Sudheer MPC's Maths 211047102022 20 15 35 5 4 5 49 25 B P

6 G.Devi MPC's Maths 211047102023 20 15 35 5 4 5 49 25 A P

7 I.Sruthi MPC's Maths 211047102024 12 14 26 5 3 5 39 20 F F

8 K.M.P.Subbarayudu MPC's Maths 211047102025 14 5 19 5 2 4 30 15 F F

9 K.Sattibabu MPC's Maths 211047102026 11 13 24 5 3 5 37 19 F F

10 K.Lakshmi Prasanna MPC's Maths 211047102027 16 8 24 5 2 5 36 18 D P

11 K.V.Surendra Reddy MPC's Maths 211047102028 20 15 35 5 3 5 48 24 C P

12 K.Radhika MPC's Maths 211047102029 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24 F F

13 K.Yashwanth MPC's Maths 211047102030 10 15 25 5 2 5 37 19 D P

14 K.Shyam Kumar MPC's Maths 211047102031 4 14 18 5 3 3 29 15 WH WH

15 L.Sai Kumar MPC's Maths 211047102032 A 8 8 5 2 4 19 10 D P

16 M.H.Gangotri MPC's Maths 211047102033 18 13 31 5 4 5 45 23 A P

17 M. Kanaka Durga MPC's Maths 211047102034 17 10 27 5 4 4 40 20 B+ P

18 M.Sai Pallavi MPC's Maths 211047102035 16 15 31 5 4 5 45 23 C P

19 M.Swapna MPC's Maths 211047102036 16 15 31 5 4 5 45 23 A P

20 M.Anitha MPC's Maths 211047102037 17 15 32 5 4 5 46 23 C P

21 Ch.Vinay Kumar MPC's Maths 211047102038 A 10 10 5 2 3 20 10 F F

22 P.Sindhu MPC's Maths 211047102039 10 10 20 5 3 4 32 16 D P

23 P.Sailaja MPC's Maths 211047102040 20 13 33 5 4 5 47 24 B+ P

24 T.Kavitha MPC's Maths 211047102041 18 15 33 5 4 5 47 24 C P

25 T.Kasi Annapurna MPC's Maths 211047102042 20 13 33 5 4 5 47 24 B P

26 V.Teja Bhavani MPC's Maths 211047102043 14 15 29 5 3 5 42 24 C P

Pass percentage 25/26  96% 18/25     72%
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Name of the Faculty:B Srinivasa Rao Subject: Mathematics Semester: 1IOT 2 Title of the Paper: Differencial EquationsSOLID GEOMETRY
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35 5 5 5

1
ANS PRASAD

IoT Maths 211047158099 17 15 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

2 D B V V M GANESH IoT Maths 211047158100 13 15 28 5 5 5 43 22 B+ P

3 GDV RAMANA IoT Maths 211047158101 9 15 24 5 5 5 39 20 B+ P

4 K RAJKUMAR IoT Maths 211047158102 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 C P

5
M SAILU SRI

IoT Maths 211047158103 13 6 19 5 5 5 34 17 C P

6 M JASWANTH IoT Maths 211047158104 5 14 19 5 5 5 34 17 C P

7 PMS PRAKASH IoT Maths 211047158105 15 13 28 5 5 5 43 22 B+ P

8
P R D MANIKANTA

IoT Maths 211047158106 14 14 28 5 5 5 43 22 B P

9 P ABHIRAM IoT Maths 211047158107 7 13 20 5 5 5 35 18 F F

10 S SHARON ROJA IoT Maths 211047158108 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A P

11 T YESU PAVANI IoT Maths 211047158109 19 15 34 5 5 5 49 25 B+ P
Pass percentage 

Students 10/11        91%
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Name of the Faculty:B Srinivasa Rao Subject: Mathematics Semester: 2 MPC Title of the Paper: Differencial EquationsSOLID GEOMETRY
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35 5 5 5

1 A.R.D.S. Priyanka MPC Maths 211047101001 15 6 21 5 5 5 36 18 C P

2 A.V.V.S. Parvathi MPC Maths 211047101002 16 5 21 5 5 5 36 18 F F

3
A. Naga Murali 

Krishna MPC Maths
211047101003 18 12

30 5 5 5 45 23 B+ P

4
A. S.N. Surya Vara 

Prasad MPC Maths
211047101004 16 0

16 5 5 5 31 16 F F

5
D. Venkata Satya 

Vara Prasad MPC Maths
211047101005 14 2

16 5 5 5 31 16 F F

6 D.S Kalpana MPC Maths 211047101006 20 12 32 5 5 5 47 24 B+ P

7 D.S. Nagendra MPC Maths 211047101007 16 0 16 5 5 5 31 16 D P

8 D.S. Manikanta MPC Maths 211047101008 20 0 20 5 5 5 35 18 F F

9 D. Baby Vijaya MPC Maths 211047101009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 O P

10 G. Nagalakshmi MPC Maths 211047101010 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 O P

11 G. Kumar MPC Maths 211047101011 7 0 5 5 3 5 20 10 F F

12 G. Prameela Nissi MPC Maths 211047101012 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ P

13 K.S. Kiran MPC Maths 211047101013 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABS ABS

14 K. Chellarao MPC Maths 211047101014 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A P

15 K. Jyothi MPC Maths 211047101015 20 A 20 5 5 5 35 18 D P

16 Palla Kusa Raju MPC Maths 211047101016 16 0 16 5 5 5 31 16 D P

17 V. Navdeep MPC Maths 211047101017 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 F F
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